
TENTATIVE 2000 SCHEDULE
CALIFORNIA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

RAIL/TRANSIT/BICYCLE ITEMS ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

- Dates and Times Approximate and Subject to Change -

As of:  December 17, 1999

Local Agency Rail/Transit Agenda Requests Preliminary Final

Requests Due Requests Allocation Requests* Rail/Transit Rail/Transit Final

& Prop 116 Rail* from Districts Prog Amend Requests* Meeting Meeting Agenda Items Final

CTC Meeting Applications* to HQ Budget Fact Sheets* & Proposed Agenda & Draft Agenda & Draft Book Items Book Items CTC

Month Due Due Due Language Due Language Due Due Due Meeting

Time: 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:30 - 11:30 1:00 - 3:00 9:00 AM 9:00 AM
Location: District & CTC* HQ - ICR/MTP Budgets* & Prog.* Budgets & Prog. Budgets & Prog. CTC Liaison/Pgm Rvw CTC Liaison

January - Sacramento Mon, Nov 15, '99 Wed, Nov 24, '99 Tue, Dec 7, '99 Mon, Dec 13, '99 Thu, Dec 16, '99 Thu, Dec 23, '99 Mon, Jan 3, '00 Wed, Jan 19, '00 / Thu, Jan 20, '00

February - Los Angeles Thu, Dec 23, '99 Mon, Jan 3, '00 Tue, Jan 11, '00 Tue, Jan 18, '00 Mon, Jan 24, '00 Fri, Jan 28, '00 Mon, Feb 7, '00 Tue, Feb 22, '00 / Wed, Feb 23, '00

March - Sacramento Fri, Jan 28, '00 Mon, Feb 7, '00 Tue, Feb 15, '00 Fri, Feb 18, '00 Thu, Feb 24, '00 Fri, Mar 3, '00 Mon, Mar 13, '00 Wed, Mar 29, '00 / Thu, Mar 30, '00

April - No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting / No Meeting

May - Sacramento Fri, Mar 10, '00 Mon, Mar 20, '00 Tue, Mar 28, '00 Tue, Apr 4, '00 Fri, Apr 7, '00 Fri, Apr 14, '00 Mon, Apr 24, '00 Wed, May 10, '00 / Thu, May 11, '00

June - San Jose Fri, Apr 14, '00 Mon, Apr 24, '00 Tue, May 2, '00 Mon, May 8, '00 Fri, May 12, '00 Fri, May 19, '00 Tue, May 30, '00 Wed, Jun 14, '00 / Thu, Jun 15, '00

July - Tahoe Fri, May 19, '00 Fri, May 26, '00 Tue, Jun 6, '00 Mon, Jun 12, '00 Fri, Jun 16, '00 Fri, Jun 23, '00 Mon, Jul 3, '00 Wed, Jul 19, '00 / Thu, Jul 20, '00

August - Ventura Fri, Jun 23, '00 Fri, Jun 30, '00 Tue, Jul 11, '00 Mon, Jul 17, '00 Fri, Jul 21, '00 Fri, Jul 28, '00 Mon, Aug 7, '00 Wed, Aug 23, '00 / Thu, Aug 24, '00

September - San Francisco Fri, Jul 28, '00 Mon, Aug 7, '00 Tue, Aug 15, '00 Mon, Aug 21, '00 Fri, Aug 25, '00 Tue, Sep 5, '00 Mon, Sep 11, '00 Thu, Sep 28, '00 / Fri, Sep 29, '00

October - No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting No Meeting / No Meeting

November - Bakersfield Fri, Sep 1, '00 Mon, Sep 11, '00 Tue, Sep 19, '00 Mon, Sep 25, '00 Mon, Oct 2, '00 Tue, Oct 10, '00 Mon, Oct 16, '00 Wed, Nov 1, '00 / Thu, Nov 2, '00

December - Ontario Fri, Oct 6, '00 Mon, Oct 16, '00 Tue, Oct 24, '00 Mon, Oct 30, '00 Fri, Nov 3, '00 Thu, Nov 9, '00 Fri, Nov 17, '00 Wed, Dec 6, '00 / Thu, Dec 7, '00

Caltrans - Transportation Programming  -  (916) 654-6819 http://www.dot.ca.gov/hq/transprog/ctcliaison.htm

*  Note:  Project Applications and Application Amendments for Proposition 116 Rail and Waterborne Ferry Projects are processed by CTC Staff and are due to the Commission sixty days prior to the CTC Meeting.
              Allocations and Allocation Amendments for Intercity Rail Projects are reviewed by CTC Staff prior to processing by Caltrans.

 99Rail.CTCL


